
Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

F.Y.B.A Sem-II First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Time Subject Sr.No Date 

10.00-11.00 Psychology 01 28-03-2022 

Comp. English 
2 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 

11.00-12.00 Hindi 03 30-03-2022 

04 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics 

05 01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi 

06 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 History 

07 29-03-20222 12.00-01.00 Economics 
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S.Y.B.A Sem-IV 
First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-241 
02 28-03-2022 |12.00-01.00 MAR-243 
03 28-03-2022 | 10.00-11.00 Hindi-HIN-241 
04 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Economics-ECO-241 
05 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics-POL-241 
06 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-2442 
07 29-03-2022 | 11.00-12.00 HIN-242 
08 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-242 
09 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-242 
10 29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 History-241 
11 30-03-2022 01.00-02.00 Mar-244 

02.00-03.00 
01.00-02.00 

12 30-03-2022 MAR-246 
13 30-03-2022 HIN-243 

| 14 30-03-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-244 
15 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 ECO-244 
|16 30-03-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-243 

17 30-03-2022 02.00-3.00 SEC 
| 18 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Comp.English 

19 31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-244 
20 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Psychology 

21 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 HIN-245 
22 01-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-2433 
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First Intemal Test Examination-March-2022 (T.Y.B.A.Sem-VI) 

Sr. No. Date Time Subject 

01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-361
02 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-364 
03 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00T ECO-364 

04 28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 POL- 

05 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00 POL-364 

06 29-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-361 
07 29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 HIS-364 

08 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 PSY-361 

09 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Comp. English 

10 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-365 

30-03-2022 2.00-03.00 MAR-366 

12 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-365 

30-03-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-366 

30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 History-HIS-361 
I5 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 MAR-362 

31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-363 

31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 HIN-362 
18 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 HIN-363 

9 31-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-364 

20 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 ECO-362 

21 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-363 
22 31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 ECO-365 

23 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 POL-362 

31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-363 

31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-365 

01-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-361 
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S.Y.B.Sc. Sem IV First Internal Test Examination -March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

Mathematics-III 
28-03-2022 |11.00-12.00 Physics-II OT 

02 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-I 

29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-II 03 

04 29-03-20222 10.00-11.00 Zoology-II 
05 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 

29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 06 

07 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-I 
08 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Botany-I 
09 30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-II 

10 30-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 

1 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-II 
12.00-1.00 
03.00-04.00 

12 31-03-2022 Zoology-II 
13 01-04-2022 Communication 

English 
Marathi 14 01-04-2022 03.00-04.00 

01.00-02.00 (Skill Enhancement 
Course)) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

Course) 

15 01-04-2022 

16 01-04-2022 | 01.00-02.00 

| 17 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 
18 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 
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T.Y.B.Sc.(Chemistry) Sem-VI 

First Internal Test Examination-March-2022

Subject Sr.No Date Time 

28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 | CH-351 Physical Chemistry-I 01 

29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-352 Inorganic Chemistry-I 02 

30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-354 Analytical Chemistry-1II 03 

31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-353 Organic Chemistry-IV 04 

01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-355 Industrial Chemistry-V 05 

28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 CH-356A Biochemistry-VI 06 
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T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Sc.) Sem-VI 

First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-I 

02 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-II 

03 30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-III 

04 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-IV 

05 01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-V 

06 28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-VI 
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M.Sc.(Chemistry) 
First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

M.Sc.-I Sem II 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 28-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-210 Physical Chemistry-II 

02 29-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-230 Inorganic Chemistry-Il 

03 30-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-250 Name Reaction Synthesis Organic 

Chemistry& Spectroscopy. 
04 31-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-290 General Chemistry 

M.Sc.-II Sem V 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

CH-450 Chemistry of Natural Products 
01 15-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 

02 16-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II CH-451 Synthetic Methods in Organic Chemistry 

03 17-03-2022 CH-452 Heterocyclic Chemistry, Chiron Approach&& 
Medicinal Chemistry. 

1l to 12 M.Sc-II 
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Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

F.Y.B.A Sem-II 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

10.00-11.00 Psycholog 01 25-04-2022 

| Comp. English 
02 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 

03 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Hindi 

04 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics 

05 29-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi 

06 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 History 

07 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Economics 
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S.Y.B.A Sem-IV 
Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-241 
02 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 

| 10.00-11.00 
MAR-243 

03 25-04-2022 Hindi-HIN-241 
04 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Economics-ECO-241 

05 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics-POL-241 
06 26-04-2022 | 11.00-12.00 MAR-242 

07 |26-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 HIN-242 
08 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-242 

09 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-242 

10 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 History-241 
11 27-04-2022 |01.00-02.00 Mar-244 

12 27-04-2022 02.00-03.00 MAR-246 

01.00-02.00 HIN-243 

02.00-03.00
03.00-04.00

13 27-04-2022

14 27-04-2022 HIN-244 

15 |27-04-2022 ECO-244 

16 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-243 

17 27-04-2022 02.00-3.00 SEC 

18 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Comp. English 
19 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-244 

20 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Psychology 

21 01.00-02.00 HIN-245 28-04-2022 

22 12.00-01.00 ECO-243 29-04-2022 
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Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022(T.Y.B.A) Sem VI 

Sr.No Date Time Subjcct 

01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-361 

02 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-364 

03 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00D ECO-364 

04 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-361 

0S 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00 POL-364 

06 26-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-361 

07 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 HIS-364 

08 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 PSY-361 

09 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Comp. English 
10 27-04-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-365 

27-04-2022 2.00-03.00 MAR-366 
12 27-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-365 
13 27-04-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-366 

14 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 History-HIS-361 

15 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 MAR-362 

16 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-363 

17 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 HIN-363 

28-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-364 

19 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 ECO-362 

20 28-04-2022 11.0 12.00 ECO-363 

21 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 ECO-365 

22 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 POL-362 

23 28-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 POL-363 

24 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-365 

25 29-04-2022 10.00-11.00 HIN-362 

26 29-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-361 
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F.Y.B.Sc. Sem-II 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Physics-II 

02 25-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Zoology-I 
03 25-04-2022 12-00-01.00 Mathematics-I 

04 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Physics-II 

05 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-I 

06 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-I 

07 28-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Chemistry-1 

08 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Botany-II 

09 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Zoology-II 

10 28-04-2022 12-00-01.00 Mathematics-II 

11 29-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Chemistry-lI 

12 29-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 Mathematics-III 

13 30-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 
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S.Y.B.Sc. Sem IV Second Internal Test Examination-April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Mathematics-III 

02 25-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-II 
03 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-I 
04 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-II 
05 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Zoology-I 
06 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 

07 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 

08 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-I 
09 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Botany-I 

10 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 
11 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 
12 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-II 

13 28-04-2022 Zoology-II 12.00-1.00 

14 29-04-2022 03.00-04.00 Communication 

English 
Marathi |15 29-04-2022 03.00-04.00 

16 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 Skill Enhancement 

Course)) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

|Course) 

17 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

18 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

19 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 
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T.Y.B.Sc(Chemistry) Sem-VI 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-351 Physical Chemistry-I 

02 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-352 Inorganic Chemistry-II 

03 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-354 Analytical Chemistry-III 

04 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 | CH-353 Organic Chemistry-IV 

05 29-04-20222 10.00-11.00 CH-355 Industrial Chemistry-V 

06 30-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-356A Biochemistry-VI 

T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Sem-VI 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 

02 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-II 26-04-2022 

03 27-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-III 
04 28-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-IV 
05 29-04-2022 12.48-1.36 Computer Sc.-V 
06 30-04-2022 12.00-12.48 Computer Sc.-VI 
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M.Sc.(Chemistry) Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

M.Sc.-I Sem II 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 M.Sc-I CH-210 Physical Chemistry-1I 
25-04-2022 11 to 12 

02 26-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-230 Inorganic Chemistry-I 

CH-250 Name Reaction Synthesis Organic 
Chemistry& Spectroscopy. 

03 27-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I 

28-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-290 General Chemistry 04 

M.Sc.-II Sem IV 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 25-04-2022 | 11 to 12 M.Sc-II CH-450 Chemistry of Natural Products 

CH-451 Synthetic Methods in Organic 

Chemistry 
02 26-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 

CH-452 Heterocyclic Chemistry, Chiron 
Approach& Medicinal Chemistry. 

03 27-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 
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F.Y.B.Sc Practical. Sem-II 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Time Subject Batch Sr.No Date 

01.00-04.00 Physics F4,F5 01 25-04-2022 

Chemistry F1,F2&F3 

F2,F3 01.00-04.00 Physics 

Chemistry 
02 26-04-2022 

F4,F5.F6&F7 

01.00-04.00 Botany F1,F2 

Zoology 
Computer 
Physics 

03 27-04-2022 

F3,F4&F5 
F6,F7 
F1,F6&F7 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 04 

Botany F3,F4 

29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 05 

01.00-04.00 Zoology F1,F2 06 30-04-2022 
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S.Y.B.Sc. Practical Sem-IV 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject Batch 

01 25-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Zoology S1,$2&S5 

Botany $3,S4 

Mathematics S8 

02 26-04-2022 01.0-04.00 Zoology S3,S4 

S1,$2 
S6,$7 
S5,S6&S7 

Botany 
Computer Sc. 
Physics 03 27-04-2022 01.00-04.00 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

S1,S2&S3 
S4,S5 04 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 

05 29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 

06 30-04-2022 01.00-04.00 
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T.Y.B.Sc Practical. Sem-VI 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject Batch 

01 25-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T1,T2&T13 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

26-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T4,T5,T6&T17 02 

Computer Sc. 

03 27-04-20222 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T1,T2&T3 

Computer Sc. 

04 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 ChemistrTy T4,T5,T6&T7 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

05 29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry TI,T2&T3 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

06 30-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T4,T5,T6&T7 

Computer Sc. 
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